SWIR Hybrid Spotlight
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
1 Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
June 2019
MB-CTL
Wavelengths from 1050nm to 1650nm are now offered in the Metaphase Spotlight. Short-wave infrared technology

MB-CTL
PART NUMBER KEY
MODEL SIZE - WAVELENGTH - DRIVER*
(most common)
-
CABLE
LENGTH
-
CONN.**
(most
common)
MB-CTL XXX - XXXXX - XXXXXXX - XXX - XXXX
MB-CTL 41 (41mm)
W (White 6000K, Nominal)
24Z  5M  M12D¹ ²
  IR05 (Infrared 1050nm) 24NZ 10M BC¹ ³
  IR20 (Infrared 1200nm) 24-ILSXXX
  IR30 (Infrared 1300nm) 24-ILD
  IR45 (Infrared 1450nm) U¹
  IR55 (Infrared 1550nm)
  IR65 (Infrared 1650nm)
Length can be
customized:
ex.7M=7meters
Select or
leave blank
for flying
leads
XXX=rate in µs
Example: 250
Select or
leave blank
for 3 meters
  Select one IR wavelength with
or without white.
Example 1: MB-CTL41-WIR20-24Z ¹Not available in lights exceeding 4A input current
Example 2: MB-CTL41-IR65-24-ILD ²Default cable length for an M12D connector is 19 inches
 ³Default cable length for a Barrel Connector is 10 feet
Contact Metaphase Technologies or your local representative for options such as custom diffusers, lenses, polarizers, IP-rated
enclosures for harsh environments, higher intensity, custom wavelengths, higher uniformity, etc. Not all options are available
for all lights.
Link to *Driver Options Key / **Connector Options Key
SWIR Hybrid Spotlight
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
4 Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
June 2019
MB-CTL
Sample Part Number: MB-CTL41-WIR20-24Z
SWIR Hybrid Spotlight
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
5 Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
June 2019
MB-CTL
Mounting Options:
Please contact your local Metaphase representative to learn more about mounting options for the MB-CTL41.  The
bracket shown below is adjustable with twin-ring mounting clips.
CONTACT US COMPLIANCE